
  

 

Coronado Center
Thu January 3 - Thu February 28
Manager: Audrey Sitkowski: 922-6852, auds2010@live.com
Assistant Mgr: Heidi Reed: 915-0418; reed1042@sbcglobal.net
Delivery:  Thursday January 3, 8-9 am.
Pickup:  Thursday, February 28, 8:30-9:30 am.
Coronado Center Exhibit Guidelines.pdf

Exhibits Chairman:  Jim Reimer: 922-9798, jim-reimer@sbcglobal.net

Woodlands Auditorium at Ponce de Leon Center
Dates: Wed May 1 - Monday July 1
Reception: Thursday May 23, 5-6pm
Manager: Pati Trippel: 915-0946; ptrippel@hotmail.com
Assistant Mgr: Colleen Wagner: 915-9159; colleenkw43@gmail.com
Reception Mgr: Linda Shearer: 922-3768; linwood7@aol.com
Judge/Juror: Jacqueline Sullivan
Entry Deadline: April 1 - deliver fee & email images to Pati Trippel at ptrippel@hotmail.com 
Fee: $5 for 1; $7.50 for 2 
Notification of acceptance: April 22
Delivery:  Wednesday May 1, 10-11 am

Art on the Courtyard
Sat April 20, 5:30 - 7:30
Setup 4:00, takedown 7:30
Signup Deadline: April 8
There are still spaces available!  To sign up, call Terry: 228-238-7320
Manager: Terry O’Dell: 228-238-7320; todellartist@email.com
Art on the Courtyard Guidelines.pdf
Art on the Courtyard Map.pdf
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Garvan Woodland Gardens
Fri August 30 - Mon Sept 30
Manager: Millie Steveken: 922-6228; steveken@att.net
Assistant Mgr: Joy Bordelon: 922-1184; mikenjoy@suddenlink.net
Delivery:  Fri August 30, 9 - 10 am, Coronado Center
Pickup:  Mon Sept 30 12 - 1 pm at Coronado Center
Garvan Woodland Gardens Exhibit Guidelines.pdf

Pickup: Monday, July 1, 9-10 am
Woodlands Auditorium Show 031613.pdf

Garland County Library
Mon July 1 - Fri August 30
Manager: June Harris; 226-5606; june_harris@msn.com
Assistant Mgr: Beth Jones: 901-603-3641; dougbethjones@yahoo.com
Reception Mgr: TBA
Judge: TBA
Entry Deadline: June 10 (email images to jim@jimoberst.com, 1200 pixel min. on longest
side, no frame or mat showing in image)
Fee: $5 for 1; $7.50 for 2
Delivery to library: July 1, 12 - 1 pm
Reception: July 10, 4 pm
Pickup:  August 30, 11 - 12 noon
Garland County Library Exhibit Guidelines.pdf

Coronado Center
Dates: Sat June 1 - Fri June 28
Manager: Audrey Sitkowski: 922-6852, auds2010@live.com
Assistant Mgr: Beth Jones: 901-603-3641; dougbethjones@yahoo.com
Delivery:  Sat June 1, 8:30 - 9:30
Pickup:  Friday, June 28, before the brush strokes meeting
Coronado Center Exhibit Guidelines.pdf

Galleria
Sat November 2, 9:30 - 2:00
Manager: Vera Pilz: 922-4034; donpilz@att.net
Assistant Mgr: Helen Weber: 922-4095; webers2@sbcglobal.net
Setup:  TBD
Cost of table: $10
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Permanent Exhibits

Century 21
Manager: Neal Vinyard: 915-0054, nkvinyard@att.net
Quarterly Changeout: January, April, July, October
Next Changeout Date: Saturday, date Jan 4, 9:00 - 10:00

HSV Library
Manager: Linda Shearer: 922-3768, linwood7@aol.com
Capacity: 11 small to medium paintings
Quarterly Changeout at Brush Strokes Meetings:
- next hanging date January 10th 2014
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